MODEL ZUK - LARGE THRU-BORE ROTARY PULSE GENERATORS
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 1. SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 4.75 to 28 VDC, 100 mA max. (no load)
 2. OUTPUTS: NPN Open Collector Transistor, VOH = 30 VDC max.; 20 mA
max. current. Incremental - two square waves in quadrature with A leading
B for clockwise rotation.
 3. MAX. PULSE RATE: 250 KHz

Only factory stocked part numbers are listed. Consult Factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and output configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CCBRPG
7-Pin MS Connector CCBRPG00
7-Pin MS Connector with 10 ft 24 AWG
5 Conductor Cable w/drain CCBRPG02
7-Pin MS Connector with 20 ft 24 AWG
5 Conductor Cable w/drain CCBRPG03
RPGBI
Inch Bore Insert Kit (includes 0.5, 0.625, 0.875,
and 1 inch sleeves) RPGBII00
Large Metric Bore Insert Kit (includes 19, 20,
24, and 25 mm sleeves) RPGBIM00
RPGBSI
0.500 Inch Bore Sleeve RPGBSI00
0.625 Inch Bore Sleeve RPGBSI01
0.750 Inch Bore Sleeve RPGBSI02
0.875 Inch Bore Sleeve RPGBSI03
1 Inch Bore Sleeve RPGBSI04
RPGBSM
19 mm Bore Sleeve RPGBSM00
20 mm Bore Sleeve RPGBSM01
24 mm Bore Sleeve RPGBSM02
25 mm Bore Sleeve RPGBSM03
RPGMK
Standard Tether Arm Kit 4.5 Inch RPGMK002
Elongated Tether Arm Kit 8.5 Inch RPGMK003
RPGMB Magnetic Coupling Kit (0.625 inch shaft) RPGMB001